



NYSALLIANCE.com

MEMBERSHIP

ATTENTION PROFESSIONALS IN SEXUAL ABUSE PREVENTION & TREATMENT

NYS ATSA MEMBER

To be a NYS ATSA Member, you must be a member of ATSA National as well.

NYS ALLIANCE MEMBER

You do not need to be a ATSA National member to join this membership.

- NYS ATSA & NYS Alliance Memberships are both \$35 annually
- Student Memberships are \$20 annually
- You may join one or both membership communities (NYS ATSA requires membership to ATSA National)
- Both Memberships are for a 1-year period from 1/1 to 12/31

SIGN UP FOR MEMBERSHIP AT





With state-wide organizations that strive to improve the quality of assessment and treatment services for people who engage in sexual harm.



To the annual joint conference and trainings sponsored by NYS Alliance and NYSATSA



- Opportunities to exchange ideas with other treatment specialists and allied professionals across the state
- Professional support, networking and online resources